KA7021 - UNISEX FLEECE TROUSERS

KA7021 UNISEX FLEECE TROUSERS

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./®©

Sirka cez pas (B)
Vonkajsi sev (A)
Sirka cez bedra
Inseam

FARBY:

. Black . Dark Grey

_'\:‘?F

20
36.00
103.00
47.00
78.00

. Navy

KARIBAN

POPIS

280 g/m?

80% cotton / 20% polyester

2-yarn brushed fleece

Straight fit

2 side pockets

Elasticated waistband with flat drawstring
Ribbing on leg hem

Certifikaty:

= @
eve

Krajina pévodu:

Bangladesh

@ B8 A& X

52025 : s. 227
52024 : s. 454

XL 2XL 3XL
20 20 20
43.00 46.00 49.00
105.25 106.00 106.75
56.00 59.00 62.00
78.00 78.00 78.00

Oxford Grey

4XL
20
52.00
107.50
65.00
78.00

19 Dec 2025 15:15:14

Page 1 of 1



	KA7021 UNISEX FLEECE TROUSERS
	POPIS
	ROZMERY (CM)
	FARBY:

